How Your Playing Helps Others



Justin kicks
off the first
tournament by
telling the
golfers about
his
Foundation's
programs at
the 1st Golf
Tournament
held in
McKinney,
TX.

Your support of the golf tournament helps to fund these programs sponsored or offered by The JB Foundation:

- The Justin Blalock UnLOCKing Your Potential Football Camp
- Man Up! Program and the Top Achievers Program in Plano
- Teen Leadership Purpose and Destiny Conference serving the DFW Metroplex
- The *Fellowship of Christian Athletes* (FCA) Leadership Camps Plano
- ACT and SAT Prep Workshops Plano
- Blalock's Bunch: An after-school music appreciation program for excellence in the classroom. The program impacts over 250 students at two middle schools in inner-city Atlanta.



Justin Blalock talks to students who have earned a pizza party with Justin through the Blalock's Bunch program in Atlanta. Two inner-city middle schools participate in the program.

THE JUSTIN BLALOCK FOUNDATION

Mission Statement

The Justin Blalock Foundation seeks to facilitate the positive development of students, ages 12 - 18, through educational programs that offer them information and opportunities that can enhance their academic performance, promote athletic success and promote giving service to the community in which he or she lives.

THE JUSTIN BLALOCK FOUNDATION
P.O. BOX 864811
PLANO, TX 75086

A 501 (C) (3) ORGANIZATION IRS EIN 27-0507610

THE JUSTIN BLALOCK FOUNDATION

PRESENTS

The 3rd Annual

Justin Blalock Foundation
Celebrity Golf Tournament
Monday, June 24, 2013

8:00 a.m. Shotgun Start



The Courses at Watters
Creek

7201 Chase Oaks Blvd.
Plano, TX 75025
Come out and enjoy a day of golf!

Registration Information

- •To register for this event or to donate securely online, please visit www.justinblalock.com/golf
- •Click on the link and follow directions to participate or to donate.
- •Donations can be made online using credit cards on PayPal.
- •You may also mail the attached registration form to the Justin Blalock Foundation.

All funds/donations must be collected prior to tee time.

Please make all checks payable to:

The Justin Blalock Foundation

Come Have Fun and Have a Chance to Win!!

Prizes: Top 3 Teams and last place, The Longest Drive, Closest to the Pin, Raffles, and a Silent Auction

Get your picture taken with Justin Blalock, NFL Atlanta Falcons Offensive Lineman, Member of the 2005 Texas Longhorn Championship Team.

Sponsor Levels

Touchdown/Luncheon Sponsor - \$3,000

Logo & Link on Registration website Corporate Signage on 3 Holes Four golfers/four lunches Company-provided banner @ Registration Your marketing materials in Goodie bags Lunch Recognition

Field Goal - Cart Sponsor - \$1,500

Corporate signage on 2 Holes Four golfers/four lunches Your Logo on all Cart Signs Lunch recognition

Kick Off - \$600

Two golfers/two dinners Corporate Signage on 1 Hole Lunch Recognition

Hole Sponsor - \$200

Logo on tee box sign

One Foursome - \$400 Individual Golfer - \$125 One green fee, lunch/awards banquet for each

Non-golfing guests are invited to attend the Awards Luncheon for \$40 per person. Please call 214-938-5319 to make payment and reservations.

Check-in starts at 7 a.m.

Shotgun Start8:00 a.m.

Awards BanquetWatters Creek Banquet Room

AttireGolf Casual. Soft Spikes only please.

Registration Deadline: June 14, 2013

www.justinblalock.com/golf

OFFICE PHONE: 214-938-5319

PROCEEDS FROM THE TOURNAMENT BENEFIT
THE JUSTIN BLALOCK FOUNDATION AND THE
AMERICAN DIABETES ASSOCIATION - NORTH
TEXAS AREA.

Entry and Donation Form

- reade accept #	as payment for
(Check all that apply.)	
	Sponsor Level (list players
below)	
Foursome @ \$400	per 4 players (list below)
Golfers @ \$125 pe	er player (list players below)
Donation* only at	t \$
Dinners only at \$4	40
*Donations only a	re tax-deductible.
My form of payment is:	:
Check (Please make check Blalock Foundation)	ks payable to <i>The Justin</i>
Credit Card - Designate of	one: VisaMasterCard
Name (please print exactly	as it is on the credit card)
Card Number	
Exp. Date	Security Code
Sponsoring Company	
Name (if different from abo	ove)
City/State/Zip	
Phone	
Email	
Payment covers the follow (Attach another sheet for a	
Name	(H)
Name	(H)
Name	(H)

The Justin Blalock Foundation P.O. Box 864811 Plano, TX 75086